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John Nelson, BSc Geology, PGeo
Senior Geologic Engineer

Education

1955 BSc Geology,
Texas Tech University

Professional Experience

1989 - Centennial Engineering and Research
2005 Design/Construction Inspection

e Plans, specifications and contract documents
Reclamation or closure of several Wyoming AML
uranium mine projects including Green Mountain
Uranium Operations at Jeffrey City, WY

e Public water, wastewater and road construction

1986 - CEIl Inc
1989 Manager of Mining

e Engineering, planning and reclamation of abandoned
uranium mines

1982 - Kirkwood Oil and Gas
1986 Mine Manager

e Surface and underground precious metal, uranium and
coal mines
e 250,000 acres of federal, state and private lands

1980 — United Nuclear Corp
1982 Technical Operations Manager,
Tennessee Valley Authority Morton Ranch Uranium Project

e Technical staff reported to the incumbent

e Surface and underground mine operations
e Regulatory and environmental compliance
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1976 -
1980

1974 -
1976

1972 -
1974

1970 -
1972

1968 -
1970

1963 -
1968

1956 -
1963

Professional Experience, cont’d

Anaconda Minerals Company
Chief Mine Engineer — Jackpile Uranium Mine

e Large surface/underground mine
o Responsibility for management of technical staff

International Minerals and Chemical Corp
Senior Mine Manager

e Mine design, land acquisition, permitting and
reclamation of surface phosphate mining operation

Southern Peru Copper
Mine Shift Foreman

e Foreman of open pit copper mining operations in
South America with throughput of 80 million Ibs of ore
and waste

Lithium Corp of America
Mine Superintendent

e Hardrock open pit lithium mining operations

US Smelting Refining and Mining Co
Underground Copper Mine Geologist

Kerr McGee
Senior Mine Geologist

e Seven underground uranium mines producing
throughput of 3,000 tons of ore per day

Core Laboratories Inc
Geologist

o Texas oil field exploration services
e Including 2 years of service with the US Army
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Professional Designations

Professional Geologist
State of Wyoming #1028

Wyoming Uranium Mine Foreman

Nuclear Materials Testing Certification
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